
Diverse articole

I.D.: 94700933

Data publicarii	13.03.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.171,85 RON - 1.171,85 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR/MP,500 COLI/TOP,SWIFT top 25 19.33 483.19 2 ESARFA TRICOLORA buc 1 84.03 84.03 3 INSTALATIE TURTURI 200LED 10M ALB CALD buc 1 294.12 294.12 4 REGISTRU DISPOZITII A4 buc 1 25.21 25.21 5 ORDIN DEPLASARE A5 buc 1 5.88 5.88 6 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 500 0.08 42.02 7 ROLLER PILOT 0.7 MM FRIXION CLIKER buc 1 10.08 10.08 8 ROLLER SCHNEIDER TOPBALL 847 0.5MM ALBASTRU buc 2 3.57 7.14 9 CONDICA PREZENTA A4 100 FILE buc 1 10.08 10.08 10 BON CONSUM A4 buc 5 8.40 42.02 11 STAMPILA COLOP PRINTER R30 buc 1 58.82 58.82 12 G7-PRINTER 40 TUSIERA ALBASTRA buc 2 54.62 109.24
